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CERTIFICATE OFANALYSIS
Invoice No. Lot No. 2103108

Color Index: PIGMENT RED 48:2 SYR48201 Quantity: 5000 kgs

Packing: 25 kgs/bag Testing Date: MAR.15,2021
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0.30

46.00

2.00

7

8

9

10

11

12

FASTNES TO LIGHT
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Conclusion Of Inspector:

Inspector:

15 FULL SHADE REDUCE SHADE


